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
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Unfinished, Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/28/24
Close Date: 07/22/24

Beds: 2 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 900 / 1,500
Acres/Lot SF: .34 / 14,810
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Other
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1948
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $372 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 109
Concessions:  

Remarks: FORECLOSURE – Incredible opportunity to scoop up an affordable home with easy access to I-68, 1 mile outside the town of Grantsville. Handyman special, for
someone who is willing to roll up their sleeves for a good deal! 2 Bedroom, 1.5 bathrooms with covered porch and full unfinished basement. Nestled on .34 acres of ground
with rolling mountain views.
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take Rt 219N to Keyser Ridge. Rt 219 turns into Rt 40. Continue on Rt 40 W and then turn right onto Rt 40 Alt E. Travel approximately 4
miles, turn left at little A-frame and home will be down road on your right.



 Lot 3 Fantasy Ln, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 07/09/24 Land  $65,000

MLS #: MDGA2007400
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: FANTASY VALLEY PH IX-A
Subdiv/Neigh: FANTASY VALLEY
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.55a / 23899sf
Price/Acre: $118,181.82
Tax Annual Amt: $378 / 2024
HOA Fee: $1,200 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Land/Lot Only, Residential
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 05/29/2024
Modified on: 07/09/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/10/24

DOM: 15
Close Date: 07/09/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Discover the perfect blend of adventure and tranquility with this exclusive mountain lot! Nestled in the heart of nature, this affordable, gated community is locat
off of Wisp Golf Course and 4 minutes to Wisp Ski Area. This community has privacy and a convenient located just minutes away to shopping, restaurants, Lodestone Golf
course, Wisp tubing park, ASCI Whitewater course, and the shores of Deep Creek Lake. You can design a home that fits your unique lifestyle and preferences. Then wake u
each morning in the home that is tailored perfectly to your desires!
Directions: 219 to Sang Run, left on Hoyes Sang Run, Right on Fantasy Lane. Lot is on the right.

 34 Daisy Dr, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 07/26/24 Land  $67,500

MLS #: MDGA2006564
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: SWEET REWARDS FARM
Subdiv/Neigh: SWEET REWARDS FARM
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: N/A
Dev Status: Plat Recorded
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain, Panoramic, Pasture, Pond,
Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.77a / 33541sf
Price/Acre: $87,662.34
Tax Annual Amt: $265 / 2024
HOA Fee: $350 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation
Possible Use:
Utilities: Electric Available, Sewer Available, Water Avail
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 01/30/2024
Modified on: 08/05/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/11/24

DOM: 125
Close Date: 07/26/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Beautiful building lot just minutes from Deep Creek Lake – Situated on .77 acres of wooded land, perched on high overlooking panoramic rolling mountain pastu
Equipped with public water & sewer to site. Centrally located just minutes from state parks, local establishments, and Wisp Resort. If you’re looking for a private mountain
setting for your future retreat, that has close proximity to the area’s four-season amenities – this truly offers the best of both worlds… Call today for details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take Rt 219s and turn left onto Mosser Road. Continue on Mosser Road and then turn right onto Klotz Farm Road. Turn left onto Smiley 
Lane and then right onto Daisy Drive. Lot 34 is at the end of Daisy Drive.

 31 Hailees Ln, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 07/29/24 Land  $75,000

MLS #: MDGA2006906
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: RED OAKS II SUBDIVISION
Subdiv/Neigh: RED OAKS II
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Creek/Stream, Mountain, Panoramic, Scenic
Vista, Trees/Woods, Valley
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1.4a / 60984sf
Price/Acre: $53,571.43
Tax Annual Amt: $297 / 2024
HOA Fee: $800 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Mountainous, Partly Wooded, Private, Roa
Frontage, Secluded, Trees/Wooded
Current Use: Vacant
Possible Use:
Utilities: Electric Available
Water/Sewer: Well Required/ Mound System
Water Body Name:

List Date: 03/26/2024
Modified on: 07/29/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/15/24

DOM: 83
Close Date: 07/29/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Oversized 1.4 acre building lot within minutes from everything that Deep Creek Lake and WISP ski resort have to offer. Imagine your dream home perched on t
large lot surrounded by nature while only being minutes from all the restaurants, entertainment and state parks that the area provides. This quiet community is a perfect
mountain getaway or an ideal location for your forever home. Enjoy the flexibility of having road frontage on Hailees Lane and Jakes Drive within the Red Oaks subdivision
today for more details and to see it in person!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take a left onto Sang Run Road, take a left onto Hoyes Run Road, take a right onto Red Brush Drive, take a left onto Hailees Lane. Prope
will be on the right before the cul-de-sac

 843 Brant Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 07/15/24 Land  $87,500

MLS #: MDGA2007600
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: TBD
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 2a / 87120sf
Price/Acre: $43,750.00
Tax Annual Amt: $674 / 2024
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Spring/ No Septic System
Water Body Name:

List Date: 06/25/2024
Modified on: 07/16/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/25/24

DOM: 1
Close Date: 07/15/24
Concessions:  

Remarks:
Directions: Take Brant Rd to the end. Bear left and follow the road until the property on the left hand side.



 3 Ridge Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 07/25/24 Land $99,000

MLS #: MDGA2007506
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: SKY VALLEY BLK F
Subdiv/Neigh: SKY VALLEY
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 0.46a / 20038sf
Price/Acre: $215,217.39
Tax Annual Amt: $591 / 2024
HOA Fee: $425 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Level
Current Use: Vacant
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ Perc Approved Septic
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 06/05/2024
Modified on: 07/26/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/24/24

DOM: 14
Close Date: 07/25/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: .46 acre building lot in the Sky Valley Community! Approved for 3-bedroom home, this level build-site lot is mostly wooded and located towards the center of th
community. Enjoy the many Sky Valley amenities like the private beach, swimming dock, lakefront pavilions, fishing pond, and community boat ramp. Build your dream ho
today! Call for more information.
Directions: Use GPS - Ridge Road, Swanton MD 21561. Sign on property

 8 Crows Point Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 07/03/24 Land $100,000

MLS #: MDGA2006774
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: CATHEDRAL SPRINGS
Subdiv/Neigh: THOUSAND ACRES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Golf Course
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1a / 43560sf
Price/Acre: $100,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: $610 / 2023
HOA Fee: $800 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Partly Wooded
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well Permit Not Applied For/ Public Hook
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 03/06/2024
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
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: Heat Pump(s) / Natural Gas
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: Yes / Unfinished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/04/24
Close Date: 07/12/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,326 / 2,262
Acres/Lot SF: .28 / 12,000
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cottage
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1945
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,136 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 6
Concessions:  

Remarks: Photos coming soon. This is a completely updated home with an oversized heated garage and is affordable!! It won't last long at this price! The home offers one
bedroom on the main level and two extra bedrooms upstairs. It has a massive garage with an extra room upstairs (currently being used as a bedroom). Call today for a
showing!
Directions: 514 M St

 198 Crellin Underwood Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 07/11/24 Residential $199,000

MLS #: MDGA2006982
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: Forced Air, Wood Burn Stove / Propane - Leased, Wood
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Unfinished, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/31/24
Close Date: 07/11/24

Beds: 2 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,000 / 2,000
Acres/Lot SF: 1.75 / 76,230
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1982
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,247 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 60
Concessions:  

Remarks: Very well maintained 2BR-1BA rancher sitting on 1.75 acre lot with great privacy. Paved driveway and parking area. Full unfinished basement for expanding the
living area with wood stove and washer/dryer hookups. Outbuilding for mower and toys, Great location and plenty of room to build a garage if desired.
Directions: From 3rd Street in Oakland go straight through stop light at Truist and continue on South Third Street which becomes Underwood Road, right onto Crellin
Underwood Road to home # 198 on the right.

 Lot 8 Biltmore Ridge Trl, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 07/15/24 Land  $215,000

MLS #: MDGA2007464
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: LODESTONE SUB
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LAKE RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Golf Course, Lake
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.57a / 25000sf
Price/Acre: $377,192.98
Tax Annual Amt: $1,159 / 2024
HOA Fee: $900 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Level, Premium
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 05/30/2024
Modified on: 07/15/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/20/24

DOM: 16
Close Date: 07/15/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Premium golf course-fronting homesite with views of Deep Creek Lake located in the upscale Biltmore community at Lodestone! Perfectly located minutes to Wis
Ski Resort and all Deep Creek Lake area amenities. Level lot located in a gated community with public water and sewer available. This exceptional golf front homesite with
views of Deep Creek Lake is ready for your dream home!
Directions: Marsh Hill Road then right on Overlook Pass. At top of mountain, make a left onto Wisp Mountain Road, then a right onto Shingle Camp Road at intersection. T
right into Biltmore onto Biltmore Ridge Trail. Lot is on the right across street from Belle View



 30 Pysell Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 07/31/24 Land  $225,000

MLS #: 1000365020
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status: Raw Land, Zoned
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Pasture, Scenic Vista, Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 31.61a / 1376931.6sf
Price/Acre: $7,118.00
Tax Annual Amt: $785 / 2011
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage: 800
Lot Features: Trees/Wooded
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
foundation, HVAC, water heater, lighting, electrical and many more upgrades! This home offers 7 bedrooms and 3 full bathrooms on over 3000 square feet of living space
spanning over 3 levels. A 3-story turret gives the true victorian feel! Call today to schedule a time to view this modern piece of history!!
Directions: From 135 heading away from Oakland, right onto I Street, left onto H Street, road turns right, property on right. Sign on property.

 489 Collier Rd, Accident, MD 21520 Closed | 07/23/24 Residential  $313,950

MLS #: MDGA2007376
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Radiant, Wood Burn Stove / Electric, Wood
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/07/24
Close Date: 07/23/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,016 / 2,016
Acres/Lot SF: 2.28 / 99,317
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Bungalow, Cabin/Lodge, Ranch/Ram
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2005
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,605 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 15
Concessions:  

Remarks: This unique property offers the ultimate oasis in self-sustainability and independence. Surrounded by farmland, this straw bale house boasts exceptional insulat
and charming architectural features, including curved walls around windows and doors. Designed with prepper principles in mind, the house features redundant water and
heating systems designed with possible grid down situation in mind. Water is sourced from a well, rooftop collection, and three interconnected cisterns, while heating is
provided by both a Woodmaster outdoor furnace and a Temp-Cast masonry heater, ensuring thermal stability and efficiency. Outside, the property is a haven for nature
enthusiasts, with abundant hunting opportunities and proximity to Bear Creek and Deep Creek Lake for fishing. The yard hosts a chemical-free raised bed garden, and an
orchard with various fruit trees. Additional amenities include a parking pad/basketball court, a spacious workshop with woodstove heating, a separate building housing the
Woodmaster furnace, and a greenhouse equipped for year-round cultivation. With its array of features and emphasis on self-sufficiency, this property offers a unique
opportunity for sustainable living in a serene environment! A MUST SEE!
Directions: Take Bear Creek Rd to left on Collier Rd. Follow past where GPS takes you to my directional sign. Turn left onto that driveway and then bear left towards 489. 
to follow!



 66 Breezy Ter, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 07/30/24 Residential  $325,000

MLS #: MDGA2007126
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: SKY VALLEY BLK H
Subdiv/Neigh: SKY VALLEY
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: No Cooling / Electric
Basement: Yes / Unfinished, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/27/24
Close Date: 07/30/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,512 / 1,848
Acres/Lot SF: .46 / 20,038
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1969
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,607 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $1,200 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 23
Concessions:  

Remarks: Fixer-upper opportunity! 3BR, 1.5BA chalet in Sky Valley with lake access and ultimately your own dock slip (initial waiting list). GORGEOUS lot in a private are
the community, covered with mature trees and adjacent to common area + hiking trails. Exposed beams, multiple fireplaces, stone retaining walls and expansive deck are
Home is in need of some renovations, inspection report available upon request. Enjoy access to all of Sky Valley's legendary lakefront common area, beach access & swimm
area, fishing pond, boat launch & hiking trails.
Directions: GPS

 1240 Collier, Accident, MD 21520 Closed | 07/12/24 Commercial Sale  $342,000
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

MLS #: MDGA2007340
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: BLUE GOOSE ACRES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 5
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Wood Burn Stove / Electric, Wood
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Heated, Interior Access
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/11/24
Close Date: 07/31/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 960 / 1,600
Acres/Lot SF: 7.48 / 325,829
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge
Levels/Stories: 2.5 Year Built: 2000
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,717 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: Unknown
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 21
Concessions:  

Remarks: Stunning views and all the privacy you could desire from this 3 bedroom mountaintop cabin situated on over 7 expansive acres. Stay warm by the wood burnin
stove while looking out over your miles of mountainous views while you admire the stunning hardwood features of this home. You will love the serenity provided from this
property that features a new detached two car garage with an unfinished upstairs storage area. Grow your own garden, watch the wildlife pass by, utilize the detached gar
as a workshop or hunt the land - the flexibility of this property will surely impress. Another useful feature is the existing outdoor shower which comes in very handy during
warmer months. The adjoining 3 acre lot is also for sale, which would provide you with over 10 total acres of land. While you will feel as though you are 'away from it all', 
will only be 10 minutes to Interstate 68 and less than 30 minutes to Deep Creek Lake. Call now for your private tour or to further discuss this stunning property!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, McHenry, MD 21541, take 219 North, take Rt 42 North, turn left onto Fearer Rd, turn right onto Blue Goose Rd, take left onto Down Dr, 
left at T intersection, house is the first on the left

 1585 Legeer Rd, Bittinger, MD 21522 Closed | 07/25/24 Residential  $375,000

MLS #: MDGA2007638
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 9
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Electric
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/11/24
Close Date: 07/25/24

Beds: 2 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,250 / 1,250
Acres/Lot SF: 2.00 / 87,120
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Prairie
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2009
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,994 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ On Site Septic, Septi
of BR
DOM: 9
Concessions:  

Remarks: FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT INSPIRED MOUNTAIN GETAWAY. Nestled amongst an Appalachian forest, you will find this completely custom “Prairie” style home await
your arrival. Situated on 2+ acres, this fully turn-key property is surrounded by professionally landscaped boulders that will make you feel in perfect harmony with your na
surroundings. An oversized covered porch will be a common gathering space for friends and family as you soak in all the beauty of the mountains of western Maryland. Th
interior features an “upside down” floor plan, which places the living space, dining area and kitchen on the top level. This allows for social gatherings to feel as if you are
perched in a treehouse with endless windows providing an abundance of natural light. An entry hall, two thoughtfully designed bedrooms and a bathroom round out the lo
level. An on-demand high capacity hot water heater and hydronic heating systems guarantee ease and efficiency. Style and comfort abound with solid white oak mission st
furniture throughout the interior and teak porch furniture on the exterior. This wilderness oasis is offered fully furnished, so you will be able to move in and enjoy the prop
from day one! An architecturally-matching heated garage is only steps away and provides ample storage space or flexibility for a workshop. Adjoining the garage is a beau
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
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 6
Heat: Forced Air, Other / Electric, Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Bottled Gas
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/24/24
Close Date: 07/08/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 4 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,680 / 3,024
Acres/Lot SF: 1.03 / 44,867
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Log Home
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2003
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $6,961 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $1,050 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available, W
Public Sewer
DOM: 0
Concessions:  

Remarks: Lake access Log Home with fantastic beach area and an assigned boat slip in Deep Creek Lake's Sandy Beach subdivision. Warm, inviting, and private! Four pri
bedrooms, gourmet kitchen, stone fireplaces, bunk room over the detached garage, hot tub gazebo with outdoor screened porch off of the main deck, sauna, doggy fencin
firepit, and an established vacation rental property. This home truly has it all!
Directions: LOT 38 SANDY BEACH / 2675 STOCKSLAGER RD



 63 Doc Thompson Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 07/09/24 Residential  $1,500,000

MLS #: MDGA2007324
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 5
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water, Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Garage Access, Unfinished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/13/24
Close Date: 07/09/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 4
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,223 / 2,223
Acres/Lot SF: 1.35 / 58,826
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cottage
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1945
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $7,640 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ On Site Septic
DOM: 22
Concessions:  

Remarks: A truly special property on the south end of Deep Creek Lake. Offering 115’ of pristine, level shoreline, 1.35 acres, an unrestricted Type-A dock, 2200+ sq.ft ho
on 3 levels with 4BR/4BA and much more. Includes the buydown parcel. An iconic original lake cottage. This 1945 built home has character from the original days of Deep
Creek Lake for the new owner to enjoy for many years to come. Properties like this do not come available often. Call today to schedule a private tour.
Directions: 63 Doc Thompson Road, Swanton, MD 21561. Private drive. Park in driveway by attached garage.

 1200 Mountainview Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 07/11/24 Residential $1,594,000

MLS #: MDGA2006948
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: MOUNTAINSIDE
Subdiv/Neigh: MOUNTAINSIDE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Heat Pump(s) / Other, Propane - Leased
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Other
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/14/24
Close Date: 07/11/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 4,136 / 6,164
Acres/Lot SF: 1.16 / 50,529
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1998
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $10,785 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $2,000 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 81
Concessions:  

Remarks: 'On Top of the World' - The perfect name given to this established rental with one of the most incredible views in all of Deep Creek Lake. If the views aren't eno
wait until you step inside this breathtaking 6,000+ sqft home. This home features a gourmet kitchen, 5 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, a sauna, multiple living rooms, a basem
set up for all the fun you can imagine and much, much more. Enjoy this one of a kind view while relaxing in the hot tub, sitting by the fire, or lounging on the back deck o
patio. Don't forget to check out your private community marina at the base of the mountain with dock slips available through the HOA. 'On Top of the World' brought in jus
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